2022 Church Conference Schedule
North District









Tuesday, August 23
6pm Mims Chapel

Sunday, September 11
Noon  Atlanta First
1:30 Queen City Bethel
2:30 Atlanta Law’s Chapel
4:00 Jefferson and Smithland @ Jefferson
5:15 Marshall Zion 
6:30 Hallsville Noonday

Wednesday, September 14
6pm Daniel’s Chapel and Red Bayou @ Red Bayou

Thursday, September 15
6pm Tapp

Monday, September 19
6pm Gilmer First

Tuesday, September 20
6pm Williams Memorial and Korean Fellowship
 
Wednesday, September 21
6:00pm Hardy

Thursday, September 22
8:30 am Texarkana First
6pm Texarkana St Luke’s and St Paul’s @ St Luke’s

Saturday, September 24
10:00 Gladewater 
11:00 White Oak
Noon Greggton
1:00 Grace Crossing 
2:00 Longview First 
3:00 Winterfield


Sunday, September 25
3:00 Marshall St Mark’s
4:00 Marshall Summit
5:00 Marshall Ebenezer and Mallalieu @  
        Ebenezer
6:30 Marshall Concordia

Wednesday, September 28
5:30 Overton

Wednesday, October 5
6pm Chapelwood

Saturday, October 8
4pm Panola, Mt Zion
5pm Marshall Crossroads
6:30pm Grange Hall

Sunday, October 9
Noon  Kilgore St Luke’s 
1:30  Danville
2:30 Kilgore Cross Roads
3:30 McCary’s Chapel 
5:00 Hallsville 

Monday, October 10
10am Pirtle 

Tuesday, October 11
6pm Hooks

Wednesday, October 12 
6:00 pm Red Lick

Thursday, October 13
 6:00 Karnack

Saturday, October 15
10am Bradfield Chapel and Daingerfield First 
          @ Bradfield Chapel
11:30 Jenkins and Lone Star @ Lone Star
12:30 Ore City
1:30 Cedar Grove and Macedonia @ Cedar  
            Grove
2:30 Smyrna and Harleton @ Smyrna
4:00 Diana and Summerfield @ Diana

Sunday, October 16
10am Union Chapel
Noon Maud and Old Boston @ Maud
1:30 Douglasville
3:00 Linden
4:00 Shiloh




Sunday, October 23
10:00 WRS
Noon Avinger and Harris Chapel @ Harris Chapel
1:00 Hughes Springs and Cornett @ Hughes Springs
2:30 Naples
5:00 Marshall Wesley

Monday, October 24
6:30pm Marshall First 

Tuesday, October 25 
6:30 – Queen City First

Saturday, October 29
11:00 Pittsburg First
1:00 Reeves Chapel
2:00 North Avenue
 4:00 DeKalb First

Sunday, October 30
Noon Soules Chapel
1:00 Harmony
2:15 Hopewell
4:15 Perryville

Sunday, November 6 
Daylight Savings time ends
Noon Bridges Chapel and Greenhill @  
            Greenhill
1:30 St Andrew and Renacer
3pm West New Hope
5pm Tennison

Sunday, November 13 
Noon Connors Goodwill
1:00 Jefferson St Paul’s 
2:00 Lewis Chapel and Logan’s Chapel @ Logan’s Chapel
4:00 Waskom








